SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2025/2026 ACADEMIC SESSION

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING
S/NO SUB-HEAD E)(I));EVEL 200 LEVEL | 300 LEVEL | 400 LEVEL | 500 LEVEL
N N N) N N)
1 Tuition Free Free Free Free Free
Acceptance
2 Fee (One 20,000.00 - - - -
Off)
Hiring of
Academic
3 Gown 2,000.00 - - — -
(Matriculati
on)
Caution
D it —
4 cPOsI 5,000.00 - - - -
Refundable
(One Off)
Sports/Gam
5 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
es
Verification
fE
6 OFENIY 1 3 000.00 _ - - -
Qualificatio
n
5 Identificatio 5 500.00
n Card e B - B B
Examination
8 c 7,500.00 7.,500.00 7,500.00 7.,500.00 7,500.00
ee
9 Med?cal 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Library
10 . 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Services
1 Students’ 5.500.00
Handbook T B B B -




Specialist

12 ) 22,800.00 22,800.00 22.,800.00 22,800.00 22.,800.00
Equipment
Student
13 Insurance 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Policy
I.C.T
14 Charges/Inte | 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
rnet Charges
Faculty
15 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Charges
Depart t
16 CPATE 1350000 [ 350000 | 350000  |350000 | 350000
1 Charges
Student
17 Affairs 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges
Laboratory
18 10,000.00 - - - -
Coat
L
19 aboratory | 500000 | - - - -
Charges
SWEP (200
20 - 10,000.00 - - -
Level Only)
21 SIWES - - - 10,000.00 -
2 Equipment
Maintenance | 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
3 Orientation _ _ _ _
Fees 1,500.00
o4 Municipal
Services 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
55 Developmen
t Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
%6 Enterprenurs
hip 5,000.00 5,000.00
GRAND
136,300.00 | 99,800.00 89,800.00 94,800.00 84,800.00

TOTAL




OTHER ENGINEERING

S/NO SUB-HEAD | 100 LEVEL | 200 LEVEL | 300 LEVEL | 400 LEVEL | 500 LEVEL
N N N) N
1 Tuition Free Free Free Free Free
Acceptance
2 Fee (One 20,000.00 — — — —
Off)
Hiring of
Academic
3 Gown 2.000.00 = = = =
(Matriculati
on)
Caution
4 Deposit=" | 5 100.00
Refundable T B B B B
(One Off)
(8
5 sports/Gam | 15 00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
es
Verification
of Entry
6 3,000.00 — — - —
Qualificatio
n
I ificati
- dentificatio 2.500.00 ~ B ~ ~
n Card
B .
8 anmmauon 7.500.00 7500.00 7.500.00 7500.00 7500.00
ee
Medical
9 . 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Library
10 ] 2.,000.00 2.,000.00 2.,000.00 2.,000.00 2.,000.00
Services
Students’
11 adents 2.500.00 - _ _ _

Handbook




Specialist

12 ) 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
Equipment
Student
1 I ; J L J
3 nSL.lrance 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Policy
I.C.T
14 Charges/Inte | 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
rnet Charges
Faculty
15 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Charges
Depart t
16 CPATE 1350000 [ 350000 | 350000  |350000 | 350000
1 Charges
Student
17 Affairs 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges
Laboratory
18 10,000.00 - - - -
Coat
L
19 aboratory | 500000 | - - - -
Charges
SWEP (200
20 - 10,000.00 - - -
Level Only)
21 SIWES - - - 10,000.00 -
2 Equipment
Maintenance | 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
3 Orientation
Fees 1,500.00
o4 Municipal
Services 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
55 Developmen
t Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
%6 Enterprenurs
hip 5,000.00 5,000.00
RAND
GRAN 128,500.00 92,000.00 82,000.00 87,000.00 | 77,000.00

TOTAL




FACULTY OF SCIENCES

100 LEVEL &
S/NO SUB-HEAD DE 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL
N N N N
1 Tuition Free Free Free Free
A
2 ceeptance 20,000.00 - _ _
Fee (One Off)
Hiring of
Academic
3 2,000.00 — = =
Gown
(Matriculation)
Caution
Deposit —
4 5,000.00 — - -
Refundable (O
ne Off)
5 Sports/Games 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
Verification of
6 Entry 3,000.00 — - -
Qualification
Identification
7 2,500.00 — — —
Card
Examination
8 . 7,500.00 7,500.00 7.,500.00 7,500.00
ee
Medical
9 ] 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Library
10 . 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Services
T Students’ 5 500.00
Handbook U a B a
2 Specialist B B B B

Equipment




Student

13 Insurance 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Policy
ICT

14 Charges/Intern | 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
et Charges
Faculty

15 4,000.00 4.,000.00 4,000.00 4.,000.00
Charges
Departmental

16 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Charges
Student Affai

17 et AR 13 000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges
Laborat

18 aboratoty 10,000.00 - - -
Coat
Laboratory

19 5,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
Charges

20 SIWES — - 10,000.00
Baui

21 quipment 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00 2.000.00
Maintenance

2 Orientation 1.500.00 ~ ~ B
Fees
Municipal

23 ] 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Development

24 2.,000.00 2.,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Levy
Ent hi

25 pn SIPIEHUISAL | _ 5,000.00 500000 | —
GRAND 113,500.00 74,500.00 84,500.00 69,500.00
TOTAL ~00. ~00. ~00. ~00.

FACULTY OF GROUND AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING




100 LEVEL

S/NO SUB-HEAD & DE 200 LEVEL | 300 LEVEL | 400 LEVEL | 500 LEVEL
®) G (W) ®)
1 Tuition Free Free Free Free Free
Acceptance
2 Fee (One 20,000.00 - - - -
Off)
Hiring of
Academic
3 Gown 2,000.00 - - - -
(Matriculati
on)
Caution
4 Deposit="| < 100.00
Refundable T - - - -
(One Off)
5 Sports/Gam | 13 9 7,000.00 7.000.00 7,000.00 7,.000.00
es
Verification
of Entry
6 3,000.00 - - - -
Qualificatio
n
7 Identificatio 2.500.00 _ _ _ B
n Card
Examination
8 . 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7.,500.00 7,500.00
ee
Medical
9 , 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Library
10 _ 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Services
tudents’
11 Stadents” ) 0000 | - - _ -
Handbook
Specialist
12 peetatis 1500000 | 1500000 | 1500000 | 1500000 | 15000.00

Equipment




Student

13 Insurance
) 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Policy
I.C.T
14 Charges/Inte | 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
rnet Charges
Faculty
15 4,000.00 4.,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Charges
Departmenta
16 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
1 Charges
Student
17 Affairs 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges
Laboratory
18 10,000.00 - - - -
Coat
Laboratory
19 5,000.00 - - - -
Charges
EP (2
20 SWEP (200 - 10,000.00 - - -
Level Only)
21 SIWES - - - 10,000.00 -
99 Equipment
Maintenance | 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
3 Orientation _ _ B _
Fees 1,500.00
24 Municipal
Services 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
5= Developmen
t Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 Enterprenurs
hip - 5,000.00 5,000.00 - -
RAND
GRAN 128,500.00 92,000.00 82,000.00 87,000.00
TOTAL 77,000.00




FACULTY OF COMPUTING

100 LEVEL &

S/NO SUB-HEAD DE 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL
N (¥) N (N)
1 Tuition Free Free Free Free
5 Acceptance 50.000.00
Fee (One Off) e B B B
Hiring of
A )
3 cademic 2.000.00 _ _ _
Gown
(Matriculation)
Caution
4 Deposit - 5.000.00
Refundable (O B B - B
ne Off)
5 Sports/Games 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
Verification of
6 Entry 3,000.00 - - -
Qualification
1 ificati
7 dentification 2.500.00 B B B
Card
E inati
8 XAMIMALON 1 5 500,00 7.500.00 7.500.00 7.500.00
Fee
Medical
9 . 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Library
10 . 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Services
11 Students 2.500.00 - - _
Handbook
Specialist
12 P _ _ _ _

Equipment




Student

13 Insurance 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Policy
ICT
14 Charges/Intern | 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
et Charges
Faculty
15 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Charges
Departmental
16 3,500.00 3.,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Charges
Student Affai
17 HEEIE AT 1 3 000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges
Laborat
8 abotatory 5,000.00 - - -
Charges
19 SIWES = = 10,000.00
Equipment
20 . 2,000.00
Maintenance 2.,000.00 2,000.00 2.,000.00
21 Orientation 1.500.00 _ _ ~
Fees
Municipal
22 Services 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
3 Development 5 000.00
Levy R 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
24 Enterprenurshi
p 5,000.00 5,000.00
GRAND
103,500.00 67,000.00 77,000.00 62,000.00
TOTAL ’ ’ ’ ’
FACULTY OF SOCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
100 LEVEL &
S/NO SUB-HEAD DE 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL
6] (M) 6] (M)




Tuition

Free

Free

Free

Free

Acceptance
Fee (One Off)

20,000.00

Hiring of
Academic
Gown

(Matriculation)

2,000.00

Caution
Deposit —
Refundable (O
ne Off)

5,000.00

Sports/Games

7,000.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

7,000.00

Verification of
Entry
Qualification

3,000.00

Identification
Card

2,500.00

Examination

Fee

7,500.00

7.,500.00

7,500.00

7.,500.00

Medical
Services

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10

Library
Services

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

11

Students’
Handbook

2,500.00

12

Specialist
Equipment

13

Student
Insurance

Policy

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

14

I.C.T
Charges/Intern
et Charges

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00




Facult
15 ety 4,000.00 4.000.00 4,000.00 4000.00
Charges
Departmental
16 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Charges
Student Affai
17 Hdent ATAITS 1 5 000.00 3.000.00 3.000.00 3.000.00
Charges
Equipment
18 Maintenance 2,000.00 200000 200000 2,000.00
19 Orientation
Fees 1,500.00 B B B
Municipal
20 ) 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services 10,000.00 10,000.00
Development
21 2,000.00 2,000.00
Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00
Enterprenurshi
22 - 5,000.00 5,000.00 -
p
GRAND
98,500.00 67,000.00 67,000.00 62,000.00
TOTAL
NEW ND, PRE-HND & HND STUDENTS
AIRCRAFT OTHER NON-
S/NO SUB-HEAD
ENGINEERING | ENGINEERING | ENGINEERING
¥ N )
1 Tuition Free Free Free
2 Acceptance Fee 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
Hiring of
3 Academic Gown 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
(Matriculation)
Caution Deposit
4 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
(Refundable)
5 Sports/Games 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00




Verification of

6 Entry 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Qualification

7 Identification Card | 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

8 Examination Fee 7,500.00 7.,500.00 7,500.00

9 Medical Services 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

10 Library Services 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Students’

11 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Handbook
Specialist

12 ) 15,000.00 - -
Equipment
IL.C.T

13 Charges/Internet 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Charges

14 Faculty Charges 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Departmental

15 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Charges

16 Student Affairs 1 3 160,00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges

17 Laboratory Coat 10,000.00 10,000.00 —
SIWES (ND 1

18 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Only)
Baui

19 quipment 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Maintenance

20 Orientattion Fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Municipal

21 ; 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Development

22 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Levy

23 Enterprenurship 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
GRAND TOTAL | 137,500.00 122,500.00 112,500.00




RETURNING ND & HND STUDENTS

AIRCRAFT OTHER NON-
S/NO SUB-HEAD
ENGINEERING | ENGINEERING | ENGINEERING
N ) 6))]
1 Tuition Free Free Free
2 Sports/Games 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
3 Examination Fee 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
4 Medical Services 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
5 Library Services 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Specialist
6 . 15,000.00 — =
Equipment
Students’
7 . 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Insurance policy
ICT
8 Charges/Internet 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Charges
9 Faculty Charges 4,000.00 4,000.00 4.,000.00
Departmental
10 3.,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Charges
Student Affai
1 tdent Attairs 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Charges
12 Equipment 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Maintenance
13 Orientattion Fees - - -
Municipal
14 . 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Services
Development
15 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Levy
16 Enterprenurship 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00




GRAND TOTAL | 82,000.00 67,000.00 67,000.00
Accommodation Fee
(Optional)
Male Hostel (AVM
ale Hostel (AV 40,000.00
Udeagulu) Block
Male Hostel Bungalow | 40,000.00
3 Hostel
6 by One Hoste 150.000.00
(Male)
AFIT Block A and B
50,000.00
(Female)
45 by One (Femal
y One (Female) 5 000.00
SB Abubakar Way
TETFUND (Female) 1 150.000.00
&2
Princess Gimbiya
(Male) Hostel SB 150,000.00
Abubakar Way
NAFIL (Male) 75,000.00
NAFIL 1 (Female) 75,000.00
NAFIL IT (Female) 150,000.00




